3W SPOT
Pockit
®
 SPOT
Power
  12VDC, 3W
  Up to 6 Lights per
18W Power Supply.

3-5/8 in.
7 mm
1/4 in.
Wire manage clips with adhesive backing
Control Modules
70 mm  (2-3/4 in.)
10 mm
(3/8 in.)
105 mm  (4-1/8 in.)
19 mm
(3/4 in.)
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-SMPMOT-1 27W SimpLED Inline Motion Sensor $70.75
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1 27W SimpLED Inline Photo Sensor $45.40
L-LED-SMPADP-5-1 5cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.65
L-LED-SMPADP-15-1 15cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.95
L-LED-SMPADP-25-1 25cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $4.45
L-LED-SMPADP-60-1 60cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $6.15
L-LED-SMPADP-120-1 120cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $7.85
L-LED-SMPADP-180-1 180cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $9.35
Max Load 27W
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-LINKD-15-1 15cm (6”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $4.05
L-LED-LINKD-25-1 25cm (10”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $5.95
L-LED-LINKD-60-1 60cm (24”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $6.65
L-LED-LINKD-120-1 120cm (48”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $8.25
L-LED-LINKD-180-1 180cm (72”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $10.00
13 mm (1/2 in.) Hole Required
Part # Description Suggested List
L-MALE AMP  AMP® Connector for Light Fixture $10.15
AMP® Connector is included with each Light Fixture.